                Declaration of Conformity
The undersigned, representing the following manufacturer/authorised representative in EU
No.: 2018/03/SMD
Name:  Armin Trade Kft.
Address:  Kossuth u. 22 II/4, Debrecen, 4024, Hungary
Country of Origin: China
herewith declares that the following product(s): Avide 10W, 20W, 30W, 50W, 100W, 150W, 200W flood
lights with SMD LEDs
Product Code Product EAN       Product name
ABSSFLNW-30W-
TRIPOD-D
5999097936604
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 2x30W  NW 4000K 2 head with
Tripod
ABSSFLNW-20W-
TRIPOD-S
5999097926346
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W  NW 4000K 1 head with
Tripod
ABSSFLNW-20W-
TRIPOD-D
5999097926322
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K 2 head with
Tripod
ABSSFLNW-20W-
TRIPOD-S
5999097926346
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K 1 head with
Tripod
ABSSFLRGB-30W 5999097926728 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W RGB with IR remote
ABSSFLCW-10W 5999097914084 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W CW 6400K
ABSSFLCW-10W-PIR 5999097914022 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W CW 6400K PIR
ABSSFLCW-20W 5999097914107 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W CW 6400K
ABSSFLCW-20W-PIR 5999097914046 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W CW 6400K PIR
ABSSFLCW-30W 5999097914121 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W CW 6400K
ABSSFLCW-30W-PIR 5999097914060 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W CW 6400K PIR
ABSSFLCW-50W 5999097914145 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 50W CW 6400K
ABSSFLNW-100W 5999097922805 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 100W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-10W 5999097908908 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-10W-PIR 5999097908984 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W NW 4000K PIR
ABSSFLNW-10W-W 5999097924847 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W NW 4000K White
ABSSFLNW-150W 5999097922829 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 150W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-200W 5999097922843 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 200W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-20W 5999097908922 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-20W-PIR 5999097909004 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K PIR
ABSSFLNW-20W-W 5999097924861 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K White
ABSSFLNW-30W 5999097908946 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-30W-PIR 5999097909028 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W NW 4000K PIR
ABSSFLNW-30W-W 5999097924885 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W NW 4000K White
ABSSFLNW-50W 5999097908960 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 50W NW 4000K
ABSSFLNW-50W-PIR 5999097909042 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 50W NW 4000K PIR
ABSSFLCW-200W 5999097930725 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 200W CW 6400K
ABSSFLCW-150W 5999097930701 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 150W CW 6400K
ABSSFLCW-100W 5999097930688 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 100W CW 6400K
ABSSFLNW-50W-PIR-W 5999097930602 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 50W NW 4000K PIR White
ABSSFLNW-30W-PIR-W 5999097930589 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W NW 4000K PIR White
ABSSFLNW-20W-PIR-W 5999097930565 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K PIR White
ABSSFLNW-10W-PIR-W 5999097930541 Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W NW 4000K PIR White
ABSSFLNW-30WQC-PIR 5999097930404
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W NW 4000K PIR with Quick
Connector
ABSSFLNW-20WQC-PIR 5999097930381
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K PIR with Quick
Connector
ABSSFLNW-10WQC-PIR 5999097930367
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W NW 4000K PIR with Quick
Connector
ABSSFLNW-50WQC 5999097930343
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 50W NW 4000K with Quick
Connector
ABSSFLNW-30WQC 5999097930329
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 30W NW 4000K with Quick
Connector
ABSSFLNW-20WQC 5999097930305
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 20W NW 4000K with Quick
Connector
ABSSFLNW-10WQC 5999097930282
Avide LED Flood Light Slim SMD 10W NW 4000K with Quick
Connector
is/are in conformity with the provision of the following ED directive(s) (including all applicable
ammandents):
Reference No. Title
2014/35/EU Low Voltage Directive (LVD)
     2014/30/EU Electromagnetic Compatibility Directive (EMC)
2011/65/EU Restriction of Hazardous Substances Directive (RoHS)
The test sample of product has been passed the test according tot he requirements of the following standards:
EN 61547:2009; EN 60598-2-1:1989; EN 60598-2-5:1998; EN 62471:2008; EN 55015:2013; EN 61000-3-3:2013;
EN 61000-3-2:2014
The document is valid until revocation.
 Sándor Kovács
 Name
 _____________________
 Signature
 Chief Executive Officer
 Position
  Debrecen, 2019.10.01.
                                                                                Place and date of issue